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Paging Instructions

To request items from this collection for use in the Beinecke Library reading room, please use the request links in the HTML
version of this finding aid, available at http://hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/beinecke.satinslaves.

To order reproductions from this collection, please send an email with the call number, box number(s), and folder number(s)
to beinecke.images@yale.edu.

Overview

REPOSITORY: Beinecke Rare Book and Manuscript Library
P. O. Box 208240
New Haven, CT 06520-8240
Email: beinecke.library@yale.edu
Phone: (203) 432-2972
Fax: (203) 432-4047

CALL NUMBER: Bailey 11
TITLE: Transgender erotic pulp fiction collection from the series Satin slaves
DATES:  1990-1992
PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION: 20v.; 18 cm.
SUMMARY: Erotic pulp fiction related to male cross-dressing.

FINDING AID LINK: To cite or bookmark this finding aid, use the following address:
http://hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/beinecke.satinslaves.

Administrative Information

Information about Access

This collection is open for research.
This collection may be housed off-site at Yale’s Library Shelving Facility (LSF). To determine if all or part of this collection

is housed off-site please check the library’s online catalog, Orbis; material for which the location is given as “LSF” must be
requested 36 hours in advance. Please consult with Beinecke Access Services for more information.

Ownership & Copyright
The Transgender Erotic Pulp Fiction Collection from the Series Satin Slaves is the physical property of the Beinecke Rare

Book and Manuscript Library, Yale University. Literary rights, including copyright, belong to the authors or their legal heirs
and assigns. For further information, consult the appropriate curator.

Cite As

Transgender Erotic Pulp Fiction Collection from the Series Satin Slaves. General Collection, Beinecke Rare Book and
Manuscript Library, Yale University.


http://hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/beinecke.satinslaves
mailto:beinecke.images@yale.edu
mailto:beinecke.library@yale.edu
http://hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/beinecke.satinslaves
http://neworbis.library.yale.edu/vwebv/search?searchArg=%22(YUL)ead.beinecke.satinslaves%22&searchCode=CMD&recCount=50&searchType=1
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Description of the Collection

Erotic pulp fiction related to male cross-dressing.
Individual titles (see accompanying list) taken from cover.

All individual titles paperbound.



Satin Slaves

Transgender erotic pulp fiction collection
from the series Satin slaves

Bailey 11 - Page 5

Collection Contents

Box

101-120
101-120

101-120
101-120

101-120
101-120
101-120
101-120

101-120
101-120
101-120

101-120

101-120
101-120
101-120

101-120
101-120

101-120

Description

Satin Slaves

SL-101.
SL-102.

His Victorian secret

Dressed to please

Satin Slaves

Inventory (?) label on back cover: 28

SL-103.
SL-104.

SL-105.
SL-106.
SL-107.
SL-108.

SL-109.
SL-110.
SL-111.

"Inventory (?) label on back cover: 12 Barcode label on p. 3"

SL-112.

SL-113.
SL-114.
SL-115.

She-male servant

She had balls

Dad's night out
Whipping boy
Lace dreams

Cross dressing daddy

Andy
Malloy

Paul

A guy with tits

The ranch wife
The switch

Crossdressed cutie

Stamp on top edge: 20

SL-116.
SL-117.

Maid to obey

David into Davina

Stamp on bottom edge: Model Dist.

SL-118.

Stamp on top edge: Model Dist.

Changing partners

Date(s)

c1990
c1990

c1990

¢1990; first printing
1986

c1990
c1990
c1990

¢1990; first printing
1981

c1991
¢c1991
c1991

¢1991; first printing
1989

c1992
c1992

c1992; ¢c1991; first
printing 1981 under
title "Studs in pink
panties," reprinted
1986

c1992
c1992

c1992
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Box Description Date(s)
101-120 SL-119. He, she, & she ¢1992; first printing
1988

Stamp on bottom edge: Model Dist.

101-120 SL-120. Laced to serve ¢1992; first printing
1989

Stamp on top edge: Model Dist.
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Access Terms

This collection is indexed under the following access points in Orbis, the Yale University Library online catalog.
Subjects

Transvestites --Fiction.

Transvestism --Fiction.

Transgender people --Fiction.

Sexual dominance and submission --Fiction.

Sex --Fiction.

Erotic stories.

Erotica --New York (State) --New York --20th century.
LGBTQ resource.

Bailey, Laura E., 1951- Ownership.

Authors

Star Distributors.


http://orbis.library.yale.edu/

