# Guide to the Transgender Erotic Pulp Fiction Collection from the Series Satin Slaves

# Bailey 11

by Beinecke staff

December 2014

New Haven, Connecticut

Copyright © 2014 by the Yale University Library.

## Table of Contents

Paging Instructions	3
Overview	3
Administrative Information	3
Information about Access	3
Ownership & Copyright	3
Cite As	3
Description of the Collection	4
Collection Contents	5
Satin Slaves	5
Access Terms	7

## **Paging Instructions**

To request items from this collection for use in the Beinecke Library reading room, please use the request links in the HTML version of this finding aid, available at http://hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/beinecke.satinslaves.

To order reproductions from this collection, please send an email with the call number, box number(s), and folder number(s) to beinecke.images@yale.edu.

### Overview

REPOSITORY:	Beinecke Rare Book and Manuscript Library P. O. Box 208240 New Haven, CT 06520-8240 Email: beinecke.library@yale.edu Phone: (203) 432-2972 Fax: (203) 432-4047	
CALL NUMBER:	Bailey 11	
TITLE:	Transgender erotic pulp fiction collection from the series Satin slaves	
DATES:	1990-1992	
PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION:	20 v. ; 18 cm.	
SUMMARY:	Erotic pulp fiction related to male cross-dressing.	
FINDING AID LINK:	To cite or bookmark this finding aid, use the following address: http://hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/beinecke.satinslaves.	

### Administrative Information

#### Information about Access

This collection is open for research.

This collection may be housed off-site at Yale's Library Shelving Facility (LSF). To determine if all or part of this collection is housed off-site please check the library's online catalog, Orbis; material for which the location is given as "LSF" must be requested 36 hours in advance. Please consult with Beinecke Access Services for more information.

#### **Ownership & Copyright**

The Transgender Erotic Pulp Fiction Collection from the Series Satin Slaves is the physical property of the Beinecke Rare Book and Manuscript Library, Yale University. Literary rights, including copyright, belong to the authors or their legal heirs and assigns. For further information, consult the appropriate curator.

#### Cite As

Transgender Erotic Pulp Fiction Collection from the Series Satin Slaves. General Collection, Beinecke Rare Book and Manuscript Library, Yale University.

## Description of the Collection

Erotic pulp fiction related to male cross-dressing.

Individual titles (see accompanying list) taken from cover.

All individual titles paperbound.

## **Collection Contents**

## Satin Slaves

Box	Description	Date(s)
	Satin Slaves	
101-120	SL-101. <u>His Victorian secret</u>	c1990
101-120	SL-102. Dressed to please	c1990
	Inventory (?) label on back cover: 28	
101-120	SL-103. She-male servant	c1990
101-120	SL-104. She had balls	c1990; first printing 1986
101-120	SL-105. Dad's night out	c1990
101-120	SL-106. Whipping boy	c1990
101-120	SL-107. Lace dreams	c1990
101-120	SL-108. Cross dressing daddy	c1990; first printing 1981
101-120	SL-109. Andy	c1991
101-120	SL-110. Malloy	c1991
101-120	SL-111. <u>Paul</u>	c1991
	"Inventory (?) label on back cover: 12 Barcode label on p. 3"	
101-120	SL-112. <u>A guy with tits</u>	c1991; first printing 1989
101-120	SL-113. <u>The ranch wife</u>	c1992
101-120	SL-114. The switch	c1992
101-120	SL-115. <u>Crossdressed cutie</u>	c1992; c1991; first printing 1981 under title "Studs in pink panties," reprinted 1986
	Stamp on top edge: 20	
101-120	SL-116. Maid to obey	c1992
101-120	SL-117. David into Davina	c1992
	Stamp on bottom edge: Model Dist.	
101-120	SL-118. Changing partners	c1992
	Stamp on top edge: Model Dist.	

Box	Description	Date(s)
101-120	SL-119. <u>He, she, &amp; she</u>	c1992; first printing 1988
	Stamp on bottom edge: Model Dist.	
101-120	SL-120. Laced to serve	c1992; first printing 1989

Stamp on top edge: Model Dist.

## Access Terms

This collection is indexed under the following access points in Orbis, the Yale University Library online catalog.

### Subjects

Transvestites --Fiction. Transvestism --Fiction. Transgender people --Fiction. Sexual dominance and submission --Fiction. Sex --Fiction. Erotic stories. Erotica --New York (State) --New York --20th century. LGBTQ resource. Bailey, Laura E., 1951- Ownership.

### Authors

Star Distributors.